
AM PM AM PM

Bus 5854 - PEAR BUS Bus 5941 - BERRY BUS

8:49 4:05 8:24 4:04

8:50 8:28 4:09

Superior Ave & Erie Ave 8:50 3:59 8:29 4:09

Superior Ave & Opp Turf Rd 8:52 4:00 8:31 4:12

Superior Ave & Montreal Ave 8:52 4:01 8:34 4:15

2820 Erie Ave 8:53 4:01 8:40 4:21

Erie Ave & Montego Ave 8:53 4:02 8:41 4:21

Throgmorton Rd & Odeon Ct 8:57 3:56 8:45 4:25

Old Harford Rd & Malton Ct 8:58 3:57 8:46 4:27

Old Harford Rd & Summit Ave 8:59 3:58 8:52 4:33

Placid Ave & Montego Ave PM only 4:03 8:55 3:55

8:56 3:57

8:58 3:58

8:59 4:00

Ontario Ave & Montreal Ave 8:53 3:55 9:00 4:00

Harford Rd & Opp Placid Ave 8:54 3:56 9:01 4:00

Placid Ave & Placid Woods Ct 8:55 3:56 9:03 4:02

Throgmorton Rd & Tottenham Ct 8:58 4:00

Throgmorton Rd & Proctor Ln 8:59 4:00

Proctor Ln & Parkland Rdd 9:00 4:01

9:00 4:02 8:53 4:05

Hill Ave & Miceli Ct 8:54 4:06

Littlewood Rd & Opp Mountain Ave 8:55 4:07

Lowell Ridge Rd @ Picnic Area 8:46 4:04 Cromwood Rd & Opp Jenifer Rd 8:57 4:09

Satyr Hill Rd & Carriage Walk Ct 8:48 4:05 Littlewood Rd & Rushley Rd 8:58 4:10

9107 Satyr Hill Rd 8:49 4:06 Dunwoody Rd & Opp Dunwoody Cir 8:59 4:11

Sylwood Dr 7 Topwood Ct 8:50 4:07 1918 Mountain Ave 9:00 4:12

Skywood Ct & Topwood Ct (after turn) 8:50 4:07 1935 Mountain Ave 9:01 4:13

Satyr Hill Rd & Smith Ave 8:51 4:08

Ravenridge Rd & Wood Raven Ct 8:52 4:10

9348 Ravenridge Rd 8:54 4:11

9332 Ravenridge Rd 8:54 4:12 Bus 4013 - PINEAPPLE BUS - COHORT A

Ravenridge Rd & Lochwell Ct 8:56 4:13 Deviation Rd & Variation Rd 8:11 3:57

Satyr Hill Rd & Winding Woods Ln 8:57 4:14 5037 Forge Haven Dr 8:17 4:03

Satyr Hill Rd & Autumn View Way 8:57 4:15 5046 Scotts Moore Way 8:21 4:07

9110 Satyr Hill Rd 8:58 4:15 3705 Perry Hall Rd 8:28 4:14

9020 Satyr Hill Rd 8:59 4:16

8934 Satyr Hill Rd 9:00 4:17

Bus 4013 - PINEAPPLE BUS - COHORT B

Bus 4880 - KIWI BUS - COHORT A Oak Park Dr Opp Perryfalls Pl 8:08 4:06

4600 Ridgeway Ave 8:20 4:22 9237 Kingstree Rd 8:17 3:58

8033 Neighbors Ave 8:30 4:29

8545 Pulaski Hwy Trlr 11 8:37 4:34

9737 Denrob Ct 8:48 4:09

8723 Stockwell Rd 8:58 4:06

9:00 3:58

9:03 4:00

4:14

Bus 4880 -KIWI BUS- COHORT B

9737 Denrob Ct 8:53 3:55

9617 Dixon Ave 8:58 3:51

Waltham Woods Rd & Salem Village Rd 3:58

Waltham Woods Rd & Woodcreek Ct 4:00

8723 Stockwell Rd 4:06

3005 2nd Ave (Leaps and Bounds) 4:14

4600 Ridgeway Ave 4:29

8033 Neighbors Ave 4:29

4:34

Cub Hill Rd & Reservoir Hill Ct

Harford Rd & Knoll Acres Dr

2908 Cub Hill Rd

2902 Cub Hill Rd

Roger Valley Ct & Forrest Valley Rd

2810 Placid Ave

11922 Glem Arm Rd

Harford Rd & Northwind Rd (West)

5906 Glen Arm Rd A

PINE GROVE ELEMENTARY
2701 Summit Ave

Baltimore, MD 21234
Arrive 10 Minutes Early

THESE TIMES ARE ESTIMATES

School Year

2020-2021

Phone: 410-887-5267

Fax: 410-887-5268

5900 Glen Arm Rd

Glen Arm Rd & Hoover Ln

10603 Harford Rd

11439 Long Green Pike

Long Green Pk & Hannibal Rd

11917 Long Green Pike

12311 Long Green Pike

Glen Arm Rd & Hooper Ln

Waltham Woods Rd & Woodcreek Ct

3005 2nd Ave (Leaps and Bounds)

8545 Pulaski Hwy (Route 40)

Waltham Woods Rd & Salem Village Rd

Kirwin Rd & Opp Throgmorton Rd

Bus 5159 - WATERMELON BUS

Bus 5382 - GRAPE BUS

Bus 0111 - PEACH BUS

Tipperary Rd & Cub Hill Rd

2838 Cub Hill Rd

Tipperary Rd & Tipperary Ct



AM PM AM PM

Bus 5071 - MANGO BUS Bus 5157 - BANANA BUS

8:27 4:04 8:23 4:08

8:27 4:05 8:25 4:11

8:28 4:06 8:27 4:12

8:29 4:07 8:28 4:13

8:31 4:09 8:30 4:16

8:33 4:10 8:32 4:17

8:35 4:12 8:34 4:20

8:35 4:13 8:38 4:23

8:37 4:14 8:46 4:31

8:39 4:17 8:48 4:33

8:41 4:19 8:50 4:35

8:43 4:21 8:55 4:40

8:44 4:22 9:00 4:02

8:45 4:22 9:01 4:02

8:48 4:25 9:01 4:03

8:50 4:27 9:02 4:03

11107 Old Carriage Rd 8:54 4:28 9:02 4:04

Maybrook Ct & Old Carriage Rd 8:53 4:30 9:03 4:05

11217 Old Carriage Rd 8:54 4:31 9:04 4:06

8:55 4:32 9533 Powderhorn Ln 9:05 4:07

9:01 3:55 Flagstone Dr  & Southwest Rd 9:06 4:09

9:02 3:56

9:02 3:57

9:03 3:57

Waldor Dr & Old Harford Rd

9312 Old Harford Rd

THESE TIMES ARE ESTIMATES

PINE GROVE ELEMENTARY
2701 Summit Ave

Baltimore, MD 21234
Arrive 10 Minutes Early

5905 Glen Arm Rd

9417 Old Harford Rd

12208 Long Green Pike

11544 Long Green Pk (Big White Farmhouse)

Manor Rd & Opp Old Carriage Rd

Manor Rd & Deer Woods Ct

Manor Rd & Wineberry Ct

11635 Manor Rd

11116 Old Crriage Rd

11925 Manor Rd

Manor Springs Ct & Meadowcliff Rd

11900 Long Green Pk (After Bressler's Nursery)

Glen Arm Rd & Wagonwheet Ct

11323 Glen Arm Rd

Glen Arm Rd & Notchcliff Rd

St. Demetrius Daycare 2504 Cub Hill Rd Top Building 

on Hill

2610 Cub Hill Rd

9509 Powderhorn Ln

26 Manor Springs Ct

Old Carriage Rd & Lamont Pl

2725 Waldor Dr

2704 Sarah Ln

4302 Meadowcliff Rd

Manor Rd & Halifax Ct

Manor Rd & Wythe Ct

11640 Manor Rd

11206 Old Carriage Rd 9411 Old Harford Rd

Old Harford Rd & Ranger Ct

9313 Old Harford Rd

Harford Rd & Notchcliff Rd

9423 Old Harford Rd

4315 Conifer Ct

4208 Manorwood Dr

11833 Manor Rd (Driveway after Bride Valley Rd)

5321 - 5341 Glen Arm Rd(1st driveway after 4-way 

stop)

11843 Glen Arm Rd

Phone: 410-887-5267

Fax: 410-887-5268

Glen Arm Rd & Gunpowder Rd (After the Bridge)

School Year

2020-2021


